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Ref.REG/14/053/05/2021/037             07/05/2021 

NOTICE 

Subject: Faculty Nominated for Examinations related Query / Support 

Based on the approved dates of End-Term Examinations by Competent Authority and 

circulated vide Notice No. 2021/034 dated 26 April 2021, DIT University is complying with 

all mandatory requirements of various Regulators for the conduct of end-semester 

examinations (online) under COVID-19 conditions. In this connection, to facilitate student 

supporting during examinations, DIT University has taken the initiative to nominate the 

following faculty members for exam related query / support for students during the end-term 

examinations scheduled from 08 May 2021: 

S.No. 
Departm

ent  
Name Mobile No. Email 

1 

SoAD 

Ar. Shreya Giri, 

Assistant Professor 
9997234681 shreya.giri@dituniversity.edu.in  

2 
Ar. Poonam Katre, 

Assistant Professor 

9403073650, 

7976998483 
poonam.katre@dituniversity.edu.in  

3 

Chemistry 

(SoPS) 

Dr. Kavita Garg, 

Assistant Professor 
8095226822 kavita.garg@dituniversity.edu.in  

4 

Dr. Suheel Kumar 

Porwal, Assistant 

Professor 

9634826832 suheelporwal@dituniversity.edu.in  

5 
CE 

(SoET) 

Mr. Himanshu Pratap 

Singh, Assistant 

Professor 

7838746091 himanshu.pratap@dituniversity.edu.in  

6 
Ms. Dipika Keshri, 

Assistant Professor 
8449572610 dipika.keshri@dituniversity.edu.in  

7 

EECE 

(SoET) 

Dr. Brajlata Chauhan, 

Assistant Professor 
9719401421 brajlata.chauhan@dituniversity.edu.in  

8 

Mr. Vivek Kumar 

Gupta, Assistant 

Professor 

9997710821 vivek.gupta@dituniversity.edu.in  

9 
Liberal 

Arts 

(SoLAM) 

Dr. Kiran Badoni 

Mamgain, Assistant 

Professor 

7895155275 kb.mamgain@dituniversity.edu.in  

10 

Dr. Arun Pratap 

Singh, Assistant 

Professor 

8381057170 arun.pratapsingh@dituniversity.edu.in  

11 

Maths 

(SoPS) 

Dr. Nitin Kumar 

Kamboj, Assistant 

Professor 

9760160761 nk.kamboj@dituniversity.edu.in  

12 

Dr. Dheeraj Kumar 

Joshi, Assistant 

Professor 

9410342875 dheeraj.joshi@dituniversity.edu.in  
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13 
ME 

(SoET) 

Mr. Jai Prakash 

Agrawal, Assistant 

Professor 

9719233920 jai.prakash@dituniversity.edu.in  

14 
Mr. Nalin Somani, 

Assistant Professor 
8433259568 nalin.somani@dituniversity.edu.in  

15 
PE 

(SoET) 

Gaurav Richhariya, 

Assistant Professor 
7351946963 gaurav.richhariya@dituniversity.edu.in  

16 
Mr. Gopal Kumar, 

Assistant Professor 
8560809113 gopal.kumar@dituniversity.edu.in  

17 

SoPPHI 

Dr. Manmohan 

Singhal, Associate 

Professor 

7895681535 manmohan.singhal@dituniversity.edu.in  

18 
Dr. Nisha Sharma, 

Assistant Professor 
6350158074 nisha.sharma@dituniversity.edu.in  

19 

Physics 

(SoPS) 

Dr. Parveen Kumar, 

Assistant Professor 
8650002221 parveen.kumar@dituniversity.edu.in  

20 

Dr. Ravi Kumar 

Shukla, Assistant 

Professor 

7895151892 ravi.shukla@dituniversity.edu.in  

21 

SoC 

Dr. Priyanka Dahiya, 

Assistant Professor 
9571443601 priyanka.dahiya@dituniversity.edu.in  

22 
Mr. Naveen Kumar, 

Assistant Professor 
6395961937 naveen.kumar@dituniversity.edu.in  

 

Students can contact the above nominated faculty members of their respective Department. 

Above faculty members should take into account the student issue (keep its record with valid 

proof) and resolve it in coordination with technical team immediately. 

This is for information and necessary action. 

 
Registrar 

(Officiating) 

To:  

 Concerned Faculty Members 

 All Directors / Deans / HoDs – to disseminate among students  

 Controller of Examinations 

 

Copy to: 

 Hon’ble Chairman 

 Hon’ble Chancellor 

 Hon’ble Vice Chancellor 

 Hon’ble Pro Vice Chancellor 

 ICT Manager – To upload on SAP Student Portal & website 

 

For information please 
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